
ATTACHMENT 2 – BID SCHEDULE 
E. SANTA FE PARKING LOT REHABILITATION PROJECT 

Project No.: 55067 

 

ONYX PAVING COMPANY 

Line Item Description Quantity Unit of Measure Unit Cost Total 

1 MOBILIZATION 1 LS $22,000.00 $22,000.00 

2 WATER POLLUTION 
CONTROL 

1 LS $3,000.00 $3,000.00 

3 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 LS $22,000.00 $22,000.00 

4 DEMOLITION & 
REMOVALS 

1 LS $22,000.00 $22,000.00 

5 PAVEMENT 
DIGOUTS/REPAIRS 

2,300 SF $5.00 $11,500.00 

6 COLD MILL - 3" 
THICKNESS 

46,000 SF $0.60 $27,600.00 

7 COLD MILL - 6" 
THICKNESS 

1,150 SF $5.00 $5,750.00 

8 AC PAVEMENT 880 TON $111.00 $97,680.00 

9 PCC PAVEMENT 1,215 SF $18.00 $21,870.00 

10 CURB - 6" 830 LF $30.00 $24,900.00 

11 CURB & GUTTER - 6" 65 LF $88.00 $5,720.00 

12 CROSS GUTTER & 
SPANDREL 

410 SF $30.00 $12,300.00 



Line Item Description Quantity Unit of Measure Unit Cost Total 

13 CURB RAMP TYPE A 
INCUDING DECORATIVE 
FINISH 

2 EA $4,000.00 $8,000.00 

14 CURB RAMP TYPE F 
INCUDING DECORATIVE 
FINISH 

3 EA $3,000.00 $9,000.00 

15 DECORATIVE SIDEWALK 
WITH PAVERS 

530 SF $22.00 $11,660.00 

16 ADJUST SEWER 
MANHOLE TO GRADE 

5 EA $1,250.00 $6,250.00 

17 ADJUST SEWER 
CLEANOUT TO GRADE 

4 EA $1,250.00 $5,000.00 

18 ADJUST WATER VALVE 
TO GRADE 

1 EA $750.00 $750.00 

19 CONCRETE WHEEL STOP 12 EA $105.00 $1,260.00 

20 TRAFFIC SIGNING AND 
STRIPING 

1 LS $18,510.00 $18,510.00 

21 STREET LIGHT CONDUIT 
AND WIRING REPAIR 

50 LF $165.00 $8,250.00 

TOTAL $345,000.00 

 

 


